Contact: Cady Liu Office: (561)430-9251 Mobile: (973)960-1877
Email: Cady@jamesindustry.com www.jamesindustry.com
Page 1 of 2
US: (+1)973-960-1877
 INTEGRATED FIXTURE
AC Direct Line Voltage
The LED Integrated fixture with internal driver is used for general illumination for homes, offices,

Housing
Aluminum
Clear or Frosted Lens
Contact: Cady Liu Office: (561)430-9251 Mobile: (973)960-1877
Email: Cady@jamesindustry.com www.jamesindustry.com
Page 2 of 2
US: (+1)973-960-1877
INTEGRATED FIXTURE
AC Direct Line Voltage
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Model Number Housing Length Wattage Color Lumens Input Voltage
ZY-T8-10W600 BINS FIXTURE Aluminum & Plastic 24” 10W 3000K-5000K 1250 AC100-277V/100-347V
ZY-T8-10W900 BINS FIXTURE Aluminum & Plastic 36” 10W 3000K-5000K 1250 AC100-277V/100-347V
ZY-T8-12W1200 BINS FIXTURE Aluminum & Plastic 48” 12W 3000K-5000K 1500 AC100-277V/100-347V
ZY-T8-15W1200 BINS FIXTURE Aluminum & Plastic 48” 15W 3000K-5000K 1875 AC100-277V/100-347V
ZY-T8-18W1200 BINS FIXTURE Aluminum & Plastic 48” 18W 3000K-5000K 2250 AC100-277V/100-347V
ZY-T8-22W1200 BINS FIXTURE Aluminum & Plastic 48” 22W 3000K-5000K 2750 AC100-277V/100-347V
ZY-T8-22W1500 BINS FIXTURE Aluminum & Plastic 60” 22W 3000K-5000K 2750 AC100-277V/100-347V
ZY-T8-31W1800 BINS FIXTURE Aluminum & Plastic 72” 31W 3000K-5000K 3875 AC100-277V/100-347V
ZY-T8-31W2400 BINS FIXTURE Aluminum & Plastic 96” 31W 3000K-5000K 3875 AC100-277V/100-347V
ZY-T8-40W2400 BINS FIXTURE Aluminum & Plastic 96” 40W 3000K-5000K 5000 AC100-277V/100-347V
    INSTALLATION  INSTRUCTIONS
Retrofit Procedure:
1. Turn OFF power to the fixture at the breaker panel before installation.
2. Fix power wire and clips to the ceiling or wall